Lake Orion Community Schools
District Paid Association Dues 2020-21

Professional Association

American Swimming Coaches Association

Institute of Management Accounts

Lake Orion Sunrise Rotary Club

Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of Schools

Michigan Association of Middle School Educators
Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Association of School Personnel

Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principal Association

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc.
Michigan Negotiators Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Public Relations

Munetrix

Oakland Activities Association

Oakland Association of School Personnel Administrators
Oakland County School Transportation Association
Oakland Career & Technical Educators Association
Oakland County School Board Association

Oakland County School Business Officials

Oakland Schools Superintendent's Association

Orion Area Chamber of Commerce

Secondary Educators of Early Childhood

School Nutrition Association

Special Education Administrators Oakland County
Teaching & Learning Council Dues

Tri-County Alliance

Amount

80
155
195

3,411
199
1,514
8,798
3,600
150
6,775
145
225
750
225
8,532
2,000

75

75
100
150
200
250
275
100
217
100
150

1,500

$39,946

2020-21 Association Dues



	Sheet1

