## Lake Orion Community Schools District Paid Association Dues 2020-21

<b>Professional Association</b>	<u>Amount</u>
American Swimming Coaches Association	80
Institute of Management Accounts	155
Lake Orion Sunrise Rotary Club	195
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of Schools	3,411
Michigan Association of Middle School Educators	199
Michigan Association of School Administrators	1,514
Michigan Association of School Boards	8,798
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	3,600
Michigan Association of School Personnel	150
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principal Association	6,775
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc.	145
Michigan Negotiators Association	225
Michigan School Business Officials	750
Michigan School Public Relations	225
Munetrix	8,532
Oakland Activities Association	2,000
Oakland Association of School Personnel Administrators	75
Oakland County School Transportation Association	75
Oakland Career & Technical Educators Association	100
Oakland County School Board Association	150
Oakland County School Business Officials	200
Oakland Schools Superintendent's Association	250
Orion Area Chamber of Commerce	275
Secondary Educators of Early Childhood	100
School Nutrition Association	217
Special Education Administrators Oakland County	100
Teaching & Learning Council Dues	150
Tri-County Alliance	1,500
	\$39,946